All Nations CU—P (Tltle) H European Conference of

Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Aachen,

Germany

28 Sep 2024, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: D RASEEL 93
Colour: grey
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

2nd Name: ALAWIYA AL 92.42
SHEIKH
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SHEIKH
STUD

3rd Name: REEF AQ 91.96
Colour: grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek




4th Name: BIANCA OF 91.96
SINUS
Colour: bay
Owner: Polisa
Arabians

5th Name: D TAIMA'A 91.42
Colour: grey
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

6th Name: ABELLIA 91.25
Colour: grey
Owner: Flaxman
Arabians (NL)

7th Name: SAMARA KA 90.5
Colour: bay
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS




8th Name: ORA REMAS
Colour: black
Owner: Afifi
Arabians Ltd

Judges

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
D.H. = Deirdre Hyde, GB

N.J. Nikolaus Jung, DE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

90.13

r
BN -
;
17.5
15.5
¥

R.D.

15.5
18.5

15
19

15.5
19

15.5
18.5

15.5
19



	All Nations Cup (Title)
	Judges


