## All Nations Cup (Title)



Aachen, Germany 28 Sep 2024, Fillies 3 years

	Name: <b>D RASEEL</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>DUBAI</b> ARABIAN HORSE	93		R.D.					
	Owner: <b>DUBAI</b>			- Kibi	N.H.	D.H.	N.J.	C.M.	R.S.
	ARABIAN HORSE		TYPE	20	20	20	20	20	20
	ARABIAN HORSE		HEAD	20	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5
	STUD		NECK	20	19	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	20	20	19.5	20	19.5
	Name: ALAWIYA AL SHEIKH Colour: grey Owner: AL SHEIKH STUD	92.42		R.D.	N.H.	D.H.	N.J.	C.M.	R.S.
			TYPE	19.5	20	19.5	20	20	20
			HEAD	19.5	20	19.5	20	20	20
			NECK	19.5	19	18.5	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
	Name: <b>REEF AQ</b>	91.96		R.D.	N.H.	D.H.	N.J.	C.M.	R.S.
	Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Hanaya</b> <b>Arabian Stud -</b> <b>Nayla Hayek</b>		TYPE	19.5	20	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
			HEAD	19	20	19	20	20	20
			NECK	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
			BODY	18	18.5	18.5	18	17	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5

4th	Name: BIANCA OF SINUS Colour: bay Owner: Polisa Arabians	91.96		R.D.	N.H.	D.H.	N.J.	C.M.	R.S.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	
			HEAD	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	
			NECK	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	
			BODY	17.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18	
			LEGS	15.5	16	16	15.5	16	15.5	
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19	20	
5th	Name: <b>D TAIMA'A</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD</b>	91.42		R.D.	N.H.	D.H.	N.J.	C.M.	R.S.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	
			HEAD	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	
			NECK	20	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18	17.5	
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	15	
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	
6th	Name: ABELLIA	91.25		R.D.	N.H.	D.H.	N.J.	C.M.	R.S.	
							,-			
	Colour: <b>grey</b>		TYPE	19	19	19	19	19.5	19	
			TYPE HEAD	<u> </u>						
	Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Flaxman</b>			19	19	19	19	19.5	19 19	
	Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Flaxman</b>		HEAD	19 19.5	19 19	19 19	19 19	19.5 19	19 19	
	Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Flaxman</b>		HEAD NECK	19 19.5 19	19 19 18.5	19 19 18.5	19 19 19	19.5 19 19	19 19 18.5	
	Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Flaxman</b>		HEAD NECK BODY	19 19.5 19 18	19 19 18.5 18	19 19 18.5 18	19 19 19 18	19.5 19 19 18	19 19 18.5 18 15	
7th	Colour: grey Owner: Flaxman Arabians (NL)  Name: SAMARA KA	90.5	HEAD NECK BODY LEGS	19 19.5 19 18 15	19 19 18.5 18 16	19 19 18.5 18 16	19 19 19 18 16	19.5 19 19 18 16	19 19 18.5 18 15 19.5	
7th	Colour: grey Owner: Flaxman Arabians (NL)  Name: SAMARA KA Colour: bay		HEAD NECK BODY LEGS	19 19.5 19 18 15 19.5	19 19 18.5 18 16 19.5	19 19 18.5 18 16 19.5	19 19 19 18 16 20	19.5 19 19 18 16 19.5	19 19 18.5 18 15 19.5	
7th	Colour: grey Owner: Flaxman Arabians (NL)  Name: SAMARA KA		HEAD NECK BODY LEGS MOVE	19 19.5 19 18 15 19.5	19 19 18.5 18 16 19.5	19 18.5 18 16 19.5 D.H.	19 19 19 18 16 20	19.5 19 19 18 16 19.5 <b>C.M.</b>	19 19 18.5 18 15 19.5 <b>R.S.</b>	
7th	Colour: grey Owner: Flaxman Arabians (NL)  Name: SAMARA KA Colour: bay Owner: KNOCKE		HEAD NECK BODY LEGS MOVE	19 19.5 19 18 15 19.5  R.D.	19 18.5 18 16 19.5 N.H. 19.5	19 18.5 18 16 19.5  D.H. 19.5	19 19 19 18 16 20 N.J.	19.5 19 19 18 16 19.5 <b>C.M.</b>	19 18.5 18 15 19.5  R.S. 19	
7th	Colour: grey Owner: Flaxman Arabians (NL)  Name: SAMARA KA Colour: bay Owner: KNOCKE		HEAD NECK BODY LEGS MOVE  TYPE HEAD	19 19.5 19 18 15 19.5  R.D. 19	19 18.5 18 16 19.5  N.H. 19.5	19 18.5 18 16 19.5  D.H. 19.5	19 19 19 18 16 20 N.J. 19	19.5 19 19 18 16 19.5 <b>C.M.</b> 19.5	19 18.5 18 15 19.5  R.S. 19 19 18.5	
7th	Colour: grey Owner: Flaxman Arabians (NL)  Name: SAMARA KA Colour: bay Owner: KNOCKE		HEAD NECK BODY LEGS MOVE  TYPE HEAD NECK	19 19.5 19 18 15 19.5  R.D. 19 19 18.5	19 18.5 18 16 19.5 N.H. 19.5 19.5 18.5	19 18.5 18 16 19.5  D.H. 19.5 19.5 18.5	19 19 19 18 16 20 N.J. 19 19.5	19.5 19 19 18 16 19.5 <b>C.M.</b> 19.5 19.5	19 18.5 18 15 19.5  R.S. 19 19 18.5	
7th	Colour: grey Owner: Flaxman Arabians (NL)  Name: SAMARA KA Colour: bay Owner: KNOCKE		HEAD NECK BODY LEGS MOVE  TYPE HEAD NECK BODY	19 19.5 19 18 15 19.5  R.D. 19 19 18.5 18	19 18.5 18 16 19.5  N.H. 19.5 19.5 18.5 18	19 18.5 18 16 19.5  D.H. 19.5 19.5 18.5	19 19 19 18 16 20 N.J. 19 19.5 19	19.5 19 18 16 19.5 <b>C.M.</b> 19.5 19.5 19.5	19 18.5 18 15 19.5  R.S. 19 19 18.5 17.5	

Name: ORA REMAS
Colour: black
Owner: Afifi
Arabians Ltd

90.13

R.D. N.H. D.H. C.M. R.S. N.J. TYPE 19.5 19 19 19 19 19 HEAD 19 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 NECK 19 19 19.5 19 19 19 BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 LEGS 15.5 15.5 15 15.5 15.5 15.5 MOVE 19 18.5 19 19 18.5 19

## Judges

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

**D.H. ■** Deirdre Hyde, GB

N.J. Mikolaus Jung, DE

C.M. Cristian Moschini, IT

**R.S.** ■ Renata Schibler, CH